
Princi Proteins Private Limited (In CIRP)
List of claims received (UPTO 15.07.2022)

Security 
Nature

date of creation 
of security

amount 
of 

Principal Interest other Total Principal Interest other Total

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Security Interest Amount claimed Amount Admitted

y
security 

Nil

1 Goveri Rajnish Hirani Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472 Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472

Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 
j

Prop. Ritika Enterprises
, , , , , , , , , , , ,

Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472 Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472

Nil NIL
Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

 Sub Total

Unsecured

Nil NIL

Nil NIL

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Operational creditors (Workmen)

Operational creditors (Employees)
Nil NIL

Nil NIL

1 Sitaben Dilipkumar Hirani Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 0 Rs. 0 Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 0 Rs. 0 Rs. 2,62,03,999

Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Ope o c ed o s ( p oyees)

1 Sitaben Dilipkumar Hirani 
Prop. Hirani Brothers

Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 0 Rs. 0 Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 0 Rs. 0 Rs. 2,62,03,999

             2,62,03,999 -                             -                             2,62,03,999              2,62,03,999 -                       -                    2,62,03,999 

Nil NIL
Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Operational

 Sub Total

Nil NIL
             2,65,68,999                      1,80,472 -                             2,67,49,471              2,65,68,999                1,80,472 -                    2,67,49,471 Total


